|Ai5Hi MINIATUREAL川UM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
RF seri
• Ultra-Iow impedance, high ripple current
• Endurancø: +1 05"C 3 ,000-6,000 hours
• RoHS Compliant 噩噩
• SPECIFICATIONS
t旬m.
CE饱goryTemper菌ture Range

18'气坦白 0.12 0.30 "。
|A川川I ~'j I ~.~盯ROLYTIC CAPACITORS AiSH~
Part Numbering System
日E回8:liJ囚 lli囚~回 113114国回
①Category∞de
Code
Type
Ele恼。Iytic Cspacitor E
Conductive Polymer s
② Series耐E
Code
Serl幅 name
2 3
WH W H
CD11GE G E
CD11GES G x
CD11GAS G w
CD11GHS G s
NR N R
PZ P z
( Size ∞de
IPD Y主(mm)
L
(mm)
4 c 5
5 D 7
6.3 E 11
8 F 12
10 G 16
11 H 20
12 J 25
12.5 w 30
13 K 35
14 x 40
16 L 46
18 M 50
19 z 60
20 N 80
22 。 100
25 P 115
30 Q 120
35 R 130
40 Y 140
51.6 s 160
64.3 T 200
76.9 U 220
91 v 238
100 A 250
t S嗣咽lMarking ∞de⑨
T.enninal ∞de⑦
Slzeα划
capacitance ∞de⑤
capacltanceωlerance cc刘e@)
生坦旦旦旦盟
Ser1es ∞de
Ca恒目cry 回到de①
( Voltage ∞de @Capaci阳nce tolerance ∞de
咀阳 Code
(V..) 4 5
Tol. Code
(%) 卜一一一一一一
自
2.5 。 E
3 。 D -10-+10 K
4 。 G
6.3 。 J -20-+20 M
6.8 。 c
7 。 Q -10-+30 Q
7.5 。 A
10 A -10-+20 V
12 T
16 c
。-+20 A